
NOTICE IS HEARBY GIVEN THAT THE FOLLOWING ALLOWANC-
ES HAVE BEEN APPROVED BY THE COURTS OF GRANT COUN-
TY AS PROVIDED IN IC 36-2-6-3.  THE JUDGE OF EACH CIRCUIT, 
SUPERIOR, PROBATE, JUVENILE, CRIMINAL AND COUNTY 
COURT IS EMPOWERED TO ALLOW CLAIMS OR VOUCHERS 
OF THE COURT, INCLUDING OFFICES, DEPARTMENT AND IN-
STITUTIONS UNDER JURISDICTION OF THE COURT, SUCH 
AS COURT ADMINISTRATOR, PROBATION DEPARTMENT AND 
JUVENILE DETENTION CENTER.  CLAIMS OR VOUCHERS OF 
THE COURT ARE NOT SUBJECT TO ALLOWANCE BY COUNTY 
COMMISSIONERS.  THE FOLLOWING ALLOWANCES WERE AP-
PROVED BY GRANT CIRCUIT COURT AND/OR GRANT SUPE-
RIOR COURTS 1, 2, & 3.
	 Peerless Printing		  326.78
	 Indiana Judges Association	 200.00
	 Rachelle Hunt		  164.45
	 Rebeca Moredock-Thomas	 1,400.00
	 Brooklyn Lopez		    38.50
	 Kim Porter		  200.00
	 Dana Kenworthy		  426.40
	 Mark Spitzer		  100.53
	 Emily Rodriguez		  136.00
	 Matthew Bender & Co.		  343.00
	 Thomas Reuters-West 		  775.00
	 Casa of Grant County Inc.	 30,000.00

	 Grand Total:		  34,170.66

	 ROGER BAINBRIDGE
	 GRANT COUNTY AUDITOR
TNH 3/14


